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96 MIXED SMALL MACAROONS
Short Product Name:
MIXED SMALL MACAROONS

Deep frozen, To serve, Small macaroons selection : Salted butter caramel macaroon 12g Chocolate macaroon 12g Lemon macaroon 12g Raspberry macaroon 12g Pistachio macaroon 12g Vanilla macaroon 12g

Traded Unit GTIN: 03419280023246   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : Bridor   Suppliers Product Code : 33440

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1818kJ

434kcal
21g 7.7g 51g 0.1g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1818kJ 434kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1818kJ 

434kCal

Carbohydrates 53g

of which sugars 51g

Fat 21g

of which saturates 7.7g

Fibre 2.8g

Protein 6.9g

Salt 0.1g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Gluten Claim

Gluten content is less than 20ppm.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Salted butter caramel macaron: caramel filling (sugar, liquid cream (MILK), cocoa butter, unsalted butter (MILK), caramel aromatique 2% (sugar, water), lemon juice, salt 0.09%), icing sugar (sugar, potato starch),

ALMONDpowder 17%, EGG white, sugar, colour (plain caramel), apricot puree (apricot, sugar, antioxidant (ascorbic acid), acid (citric acid)), concentrated juices (concentrated beetroot juice, concentrated acerola

juice, lemon juice). Pistachio macaron, flavoured: icing sugar (sugar, potato starch), ALMOND powder 17%, EGG white, Charentes-Poitou PDO butter (MILK), pistachio paste 9% (PISTACHIO 4%, sugar solution,

water, flavouring), sugar, custard (whole MILK, sugar, EGG yolk, modified starch, thickener (xanthan gum), natural vanilla flavouring, colour (beta-carotene from natural origin), exhausted vanilla seeds), apricot

puree (apricot, sugar, antioxidant (ascorbic acid), acid (citric acid)), colours (lutein, copper complexes of chlorophyllins, turmeric root extract). Raspberry macaron: raspberry filling 33% (raspberry crumbs 13%,

sugar, glucose-fructose syrup, raspberry purée 5%, lemon juice, gelling agent (pectin)), icing sugar (sugar, potato starch), ALMOND powder 17%, EGG white, sugar, apricot puree (apricot, sugar, antioxidant

(ascorbic acid), acid (citric acid)), colour (carmines). Lemon macaron: icing sugar (sugar, potato starch), ALMOND powder 17%, EGG white, Charentes-Poitou PDO butter (MILK), custard (whole MILK, sugar, EGG

yolk, modified starch, thickener (xanthan gum), natural vanilla flavouring, colour (beta-carotene from natural origin), exhausted vanilla seeds), sugar, lemon filling 5% (sugar, lemon slices, glucose-fructose syrup,

water, préparation concentrée de citron 0.2% (lemon concentrate, acidity regulator (citric acid), lemon essential oil)), apricot puree (apricot, sugar, antioxidant (ascorbic acid), acid (citric acid)), colour (lutein).

Vanilla macaron: icing sugar (sugar, potato starch), Charentes-Poitou PDO butter (MILK), ALMOND powder 17%, EGGwhite, custard (whole MILK, sugar, EGG yolk, modified starch, thickener (xanthan gum),

natural vanilla flavouring, colour (beta-carotene from natural origin), exhausted vanilla seeds), sugar, vanilla extract 0.8% (invert sugar, glucose syrup, water, flavouring preparation (vanilla extract), vanilla beans

crushed into grains 0.008%, thickener (xanthan gum)), apricot puree (apricot, sugar, antioxidant (ascorbic acid), acid (citric acid)), vanilla by-product. Chocolate macaron: icing sugar (sugar, potato starch), dark

chocolate 17% (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, emulsifier (SOYA lecithin), natural vanilla flavouring), ALMOND powder 17%, EGG white, semi-skimmed MILK, Charentes-Poitou PDO butter (MILK), sugar, fat-

reduced cocoa powder, colour (plain caramel), apricot puree (apricot, sugar, antioxidant (ascorbic acid), acid (citric acid)), concentrated juices (concentrated beetroot juice, concentrated acerola juice, lemon juice).

Supplier's Product Code : 33440

Product Added : 26 April 2013

Last Updated by Supplier : 29 August 2022

erudus id : ae3a794745554e0bbe9181db4d08cf99

      

      


Does Not
Contain

Cereal/Gluten

Gluten < 20ppm
Contains

Milk


Contains

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Contains

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Contains

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


May not be
suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


May not be
suitable for

Coeliac
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